FeaturesFeatures
Extra strong and durable design·
Smooth, low-friction sheath·
2, 4, 6, 8 or 12 fiber, G657A2 bend resistant fibers·
Extra wide operational temperature range·
Water and Ice tested·
State of the art blowing performance·
Zero sheath shrinkage·

Fo
rm
 o
f D
eli
ve
ry
Fo
rm
 o
f D
eli
ve
ry
ABF 2 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 2 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258019/2000M Dark blue 2 1x2 20 12 1.1 0.94 2000 –
ABF 2 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 2 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258019/4000M Dark blue 2 1x2 20 12 1.1 0.94 4000 –
ABF 2 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 2 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258019/6000M Dark blue 2 1x2 20 12 1.1 0.94 6000 –
ABF 4 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 4 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258022/2000M Dark blue 4 1x4 20 24 1.1 1.02 2000 –
ABF 4 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 4 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258022/4000M Dark blue 4 1x4 20 24 1.1 1.02 4000 –
ABF 4 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 4 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258022/6000M Dark blue 4 1x4 20 24 1.1 1.02 6000 –
ABF 6 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 6 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258041/1000M Dark blue 6 1x6 25 36 1.25 1.2 1000 Box
ABF 6 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 6 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258041/2000M Dark blue 6 1x6 25 36 1.25 1.2 2000 Box
ABF 8 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 8 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258034/1000M Dark blue 8 1x8 35 48 1.4 1.59 1000 Box
ABF 8 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 8 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258034/2000M Dark blue 8 1x8 35 48 1.4 1.59 2000 Box
ABF 8 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 8 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258034/4000M Dark blue 8 1x8 35 48 1.4 1.59 4000 Box
ABF 12 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 12 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258044/500M Dark blue 12 1x12 35 70 1.4 1.65 500 Box
ABF 12 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 12 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258044/1000M Dark blue 12 1x12 35 70 1.4 1.65 1000 Box
ABF 12 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 12 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258044/2000M Dark blue 12 1x12 35 70 1.4 1.65 2000 Box
ABF 12 G657A2 TIA598 PAN StingrayABF 12 G657A2 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258044/4000M Dark blue 12 1x12 35 70 1.4 1.65 4000 Box
High Performance Air Blown Fiber
28701-KRPM258+C      2022-07-13 2:26:35 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2022 Hexatronic Group 5 / 5